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DAY CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL CHANDER NAGAR GHAZIABAD, (U.P)
Circular No :DAVON/EXAMS/Cir.07-2025-26
DATESHEET FOR HALK YEARLY EXAM (2025-20)

EXAM TIMING:8:30-11:45 AM

DATE/DAY Vil Vil IX X Xi X
03 /9/25 (Wednesday) (K /Art G.K T IT Music Music
08/9/25 (Monday) -ee Social science - Science - ENGLISH
09/9/25(Tuesday) Science - Maths --- Bio/economics/
; Comp sci
10/9/25 (Wednesday) --- Sanskrit e Hindi - Physics/Accounts/p
ol. Sci
11/9/25 (Thursday) English - English - B.St/chem/Hindi -
12/9/25 (Friday) --- Hindi - Sanskrit/ Painting Maths/
Marketing
13/9/25 (Saturday) -- e e --- —— ---
15/9/25 (Monday) Sacial science --- Science --- Maths/Marketing ---
16/9/25 (Tuesday) - Maths --- Social Science - B.St/Chem/Hindi
17/9/25 (Wednesday) Sanskrit --- Sanskrit/ - Physics/Accounts/ ---
German Pol.Sci
18/9/25 (Thursday) - English - English --- Bio/Economics/
Comp Science
19/9/25 (Friday) Hindi o Hindi --- English [P/Psychology
22/9/25 (Monday) --- Science --- Maths [P/Psychology Physical Education
23/9/25 (Tuesday) Maths Social Science e Physical Education Painting
Note:
e Examson 03/9/25 will be held during school time along with regular classes.
e The school timings will be from 7:45 AM to 11:45 AM from 08/9/2025 to 23/09/2025. Please be at the bus stop according!
o Regular school time will resume from 24/09/2025 and regular classes will be held. O .
e P.T.M will be held on 27/9/2025. —
Examination In charge PRINCIPAL
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